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Ghost Collection
design Studio F+B Design — 2020

Ethereal and discreet, the Ghost collection is a delicate tribute to the theme of transparency, created through a light and ideal naturalist shape. It 

consists of a black metal body and a transparent blown glass diffuser, with a satin top, to diffuse a soft light into the environment.

The collection is made up of suspension, floor and table versions. Ghost lamps propagate the light in a diffused and direct way. The glass diffusers are 

made with a mix of transparent and satin glass to ensure a better expansion of the light in the environment. The supports are made of metal, in the 

single variant of black and gold.



Ghost suspension 

Colors and Materials

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

26 

10.2

22 

8.7

22 

8.7

Volumetric Details

Weight 2 Kg

Volume 0.03 mc

Package 1



Ghost table 

Colors and Materials

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

26 

10.2

22 

8.7

22 

8.7

Volumetric Details

Weight 2 Kg

Volume 0.03 mc

Package 1



Ghost floor 

Colors and Materials

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

150 

59.1

45 

17.7

39 

15.4

Volumetric Details

Weight 5.8 Kg

Volume 0.25 mc

Package 1


